
BREAKFAST

-  M E N U  -

SEASONAL FRUIT (GF, VEG)
PRICKLY PEAR YOGURT, GRANOLA, HONEY

AVOCADO TOAST (VEG)
SMASHED AVOCADO, CROWS DAIRY PEPPERCORN

FETA, HEIRLOOM CHERRY TOMATOES, GREENS,

MICRO CILANTRO & ACETO BALSAMICO

ADD POACHED EGGS $5 

BERRY PARFAIT (VEG)
GREEK YOGURT, BERRIES, GRANOLA, AGAVE

L I G H T  F A R E

BREAKFAST SANDWICH*
BRIOCHE BREAD, BACON, AIOLI, SCRAMBLED EGGS &

TILLAMOOK CHEDDAR CHEESE, CHOICE OF FRUIT OR

BREAKFAST POTATOES

CLASSIC BENNY
POACHED EGGS, ENGLISH MUFFIN, CANADIAN BACON,

HOLANDAISE, BREAKFAST POTATOES

HOLE IN ONE*
TWO EGGS, CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE,

BREAKFAST POTATOES, CHOICE OF TOAST

HUEVOS RANCHEROS*
OVER EASY EGGS, CHORIZO, OAXACA CHEESE, BLACK

BEANS, AVOCADO, RANCHERO SAUCE

PANCAKE STACK (VEG)
FLUFFY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, CANADIAN MAPLE

SYRUP, BUTTER

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET*
PICK 3: BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, SPINACH,

MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS, TOMATOES, CHEESE,

SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS $1 EACH

SONORAN BURRITO*
SCRAMBLED EGGS, CHORIZO, ONIONS, BELL PEPPERS,

CHEDDAR, GREEN CHILES, BREAKFAST POTATOES

E N T R E E S

TWO EGGS  

CHOICE OF TOAST  

BREAKFAST POTATOES  

BACON            
SIDE OF BERRIES  

SIDE OF FRUIT

PORK SAUSAGE

ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE

CANADIAN BACON 

S I D E S C O F F E E S  A N D  J U I C E S

ORANGE JUICE   

APPLE JUICE

FRESH BREWED COFFEE

REGULAR OR DECAF

ESPRESSO/AMERICANO

CAFE/LATTE/MOCHA LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE
MILK OPTIONS: SKIM, 2

PERCENT, WHOLE, OR OAT

$5.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

GF - GLUTEN-FREE  VEG – VEGETARIAN  VEGAN- VEGAN  DF - DAIRY-FREE - 
 PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER TO ANY FOOD ALLERGIES. *AVAILABLE COOKED TO

ORDER. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,
SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

$11.00

$11.00

$9.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

 $4.50
 $4.50
 $4.50
 $4.50
 $5.00
 $6.00

 $6.00
 $5.00

 $5.00

$15.00


