

## **BREAKFAST**



## LIGHT FARE

SEASONAL FRUIT (GF, VEG) PRICKLY PEAR YOGURT, GRANOLA, HONEY	\$11.00
AVOCADO TOAST (VEG)	\$11.00
SMASHED AVOCADO, CROWS DAIRY PEPPERCORN FETA, HEIRLOOM CHERRY TOMATOES, GREENS,	
MICRO CILANTRO & ACETO BALSAMICO	
ADD POACHED EGGS \$5	
BERRY PARFAIT (VEG)	\$9.00
GREEK YOGURT, BERRIES, GRANOLA, AGAVE	
ENTREES	
BREAKFAST SANDWICH*	\$14.00
BRIOCHE BREAD, BACON, AIOLI, SCRAMBLED EGGS & TILLAMOOK CHEDDAR CHEESE. CHOICE OF FRUIT OR	
BREAKFAST POTATOES	
CLASSIC BENNY	\$15.00
POACHED EGGS, ENGLISH MUFFIN, CANADIAN BACON,	
HOLANDAISE, BREAKFAST POTATOES	
HOLE IN ONE*	\$15.00
TWO EGGS, CHOICE OF BACON OR SAUSAGE, BREAKFAST POTATOES. CHOICE OF TOAST	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS*	\$15.00
OVER EASY EGGS, CHORIZO, OAXACA CHEESE, BLACK	•
BEANS, AVOCADO, RANCHERO SAUCE	
PANCAKE STACK (VEG)	\$12.00
FLUFFY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, CANADIAN MAPLE	
SYRUP, BUTTER	
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET*	\$13.00
PICK 3: BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, SPINACH,	
MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, PEPPERS, TOMATOES, CHEESE, SERVED WITH BREAKFAST POTATOES	
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS \$1 EACH	
SONORAN BURRITO*	\$14.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS. CHORIZO. ONIONS. BELL PEPPERS.	Ψ1 <del>4.00</del>
CHEDDAR, GREEN CHILES, BREAKFAST POTATOES	

SIDES	(	COFFEES AND JUIC	ES
TWO EGGS	\$5.00	ORANGE JUICE	\$4.50
CHOICE OF TOAST	\$3.00	APPLE JUICE	\$4.50
BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$4.00	FRESH BREWED COFFEE	\$4.50
BACON	\$5.00	REGULAR OR DECAF	\$4.50
SIDE OF BERRIES	\$4.00	ESPRESSO/AMERICANO	\$5.00
SIDE OF FRUIT	\$5.00	CAFE/LATTE/MOCHA LATTI	\$6.00
PORK SAUSAGE	\$5.00	CAPPUCCINO	\$5.00
ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE	\$5.00	MACCHIATO	\$6.00
CANADIAN BACON	\$5.00	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$5.00
		MILK OPTIONS: SKIM. 2	

PERCENT, WHOLE, OR OAT